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Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open Triple Jump

1
2
3
4
5+
5+
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

12.52m
11.97m
11.91m
10.84m
10.82m
10.82m
10.55m
10.51m
10.45m
10.44m
10.43m
10.38m
10.11m
10.09m
10.08m

9.79m

9.53m

FOUL

-0.8
0.6
2.9

-0.2
0.2
0.2

-1.0
1.1

-2.7
2.6

-1.0

-1.0

-0.1

-1.2
3.5

-0.8

-0.1

41-01.00
39-03.25
39-01.00
35-06.75
35-06.00
35-06.00
34-07.50
34-05.75
34-03.50
34-03.00
34-02.75
34-00.75
33-02.00
33-01.25
33-01.00
32-01.50
31-03.25

M M M T M M M M T M T T T T T T T M

Candy Toche
Giselle Santiago
Paola Fernandez
Wilmarie Dumeng
Andrea Oliveras
Carolina Birriel
Aracelys Maldonado
Jomalie Figueroa
Ana Calixto

Liz De Jesus

Maria Ribas
Loumarie Torres
Aylin Gonzalez
Delmarie Solarzano
Kianny Rios

Nicole Torres
Marymar Bourdon
Emily Perez

UGCU 4/12/2019
UIPR 4/12/2019
U.P.R. CAYEY 2/22/2019
COLEGIO 4/12/2019
U.P.R. 4/12/2019
U.P.R. 4/12/2019
COLEGIO 3/15/2019
UGGU 2/22/2019
UGGU 3/15/2019
COLEGIO 2/22/2019
U.P.R. PONCE 3/15/2019
COLEGIO 4/12/2019
SAGRADO 4/12/2019
U.P.R. CAYEY 4/12/2019
UGGU 2/22/2019
U.P.R. PONCE 3/15/2019

U.P.R. AGUADILK/12/2019
CARIBBEAN 2/22/2019

Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
14th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2019
14th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2019
14th Annual Spring Break Classic
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2019
14th Annual Spring Break Classic
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2019



